Petersberg 14/02/2026

BEZIRKSSKIRENNEN FEUERWEHR
RIESENTORLAUF Alto Adige
CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA 1a MANCHE (Arrivo)  te™™,

KRONOS

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO  DISTACCO
PETT  COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA’ FINALE
FRAUEN JAHRGANG 2009 UND AELTER
1 1 BERNARD Nadja FF PETERSBERG 1'01.67 0.00
JUGEND 1 2011 UND JUENGER
1 8 PRANTNER Manuel FF LENGMOOS/KLOBENSTEIN 41.87 0.00
2 88 PUTZER Lukas FF ST.MICHAEL/KASTELRUT 42.87 1.00
3 10 ALLA CUDJOE Noel FF PETERSBERG 44.71 2.84
4 6 MAIR Mark FF SEIS AM SCHLERN 4478 291
5 9 VIEIDER Lukas FF STEINEGG 50.52 8.65
6 13 SANTA Marvin FF PETERSBERG 52.44 10.57
7 4 PUPP Valentin FF LENGMOOS/KLOBENSTEIN 52.49 10.62
8 12 MAHLKNECHT Lukas FF STEINEGG 55.25 13.38
9 7 VIEIDER Oskar FF STEINEGG 56.12 14.25
10 11 THALER Benjamin FF PETERSBERG 57.32 15.45
11 5 VIEIDER Samuel FF STEINEGG 1'07.56 25.69
JUGEND 2 2009 - 2010
1 17 MUNTER Philipp FF PETERSBERG 41.80 0.00
2 16 MAIR Manuel FF SEIS AM SCHLERN 44.27 2.47
MASTER B9 1955 UND AELTER
1 22 PICCOLRUAZ Helmuth FF RUNGGADITSCH 46.09 0.00
2 21  WIELAND Karl FF LENGMOOS/KLOBENSTEIN 47.92 1.83
3 23 MAURONER Otto FF SEIS AM SCHLERN 5455 8.46
20 KARBON Josef FF SEIS AM SCHLERN NON PAR
MASTER B8 1956 - 1960
1 27 ZOEGGELER Peter FF EPPAN BERG 41.63 0.00
2 28 SENONER Amold FF ST.CHRISTINA 43.84 2.21
3 30 DEMEZ Anton FF ST.CHRISTINA 4491 3.28
4 26 GALLMETZER Georg FF PETERSBERG 46.07 4.44
5 29 EBNER Heinrich FF PETERSBERG 47.66 6.03
MASTER B7 1961 - 1965
1 35 ROVER Hannes FF VILPIAN 40.07 0.00
2 37 WERDANER Karl FF RUNGGADITSCH 42.14 2.07
3 36 SENONER Siegfried FF ST.CHRISTINA 42.86 2.79
4 34 STANGER Oswald BEZIRK BOZEN 47.60 7.53
5 33 KALSER Reinhold FF PETERSBERG 47.63 7.56
MASTER B6 1966 - 1970
1 44 GOLLER Werner FF RUNGGADITSCH 39.12 0.00
2 42 STOCKER Alex FF ST.JAKOB GRUTZEN 39.85 0.73
3 41 SCHUSTER Robert FF PETERSBERG 40.08 0.96
4 40 SENONER Bruno FF ST.CHRISTINA 4152 2.40
5 91 LANTSCHNER Siegfried FF STEINEGG 45.98 6.86
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MUSSNER Anton

GOLLER Simon
KARBON Arthur
INSAM Elia
MAIR Mathias
RIEDER Armin

MALFERTHEINER Manfred
LANTSCHNER Manfred
BURGER Harald

HAAS Paul
COMPLOI Askam

PICHLER Patrick
PICHLER Tobias
PREMSTALLER Werner
DEMETZ Theo

EBNER Lukas
RUNGGALDIER David
DARIN Patrick
MUSSNER Lukas
SENONER Manuel
VILLGRATTNER Alex

CHLADON Benjamin
KRUEGER Rene'
RIER Simon
GIACOMUZZI Adam
GRUBER Felix
PUTZER Moritz
PUTZER Manuel
DEMETZ Denis
EPPACHER Lukas
HUBER Andreas
MUSSNER Johann
JAIDER Patrick
DEMETZ Marco
GOLLER Lukas
GRUBER Thomas
MALFERTHEINER Julian
ZEMMER Samuel
KARBON David

SOCIETA'

FF WOLKENSTEIN

MASTER A5 1971 - 1975

FF ST.CHRISTINA

FF SEIS AM SCHLERN

FF ST.CHRISTINA
FF ST.OSWALD

FF KARDAUN-KARNEID

MASTER A4 1976 - 1980

FF ST.MICHAEL/KASTELRUT

FF STEINEGG

FF SEIS AM SCHLERN

MASTER A2 1986 - 1990

FF KARDAUN-KARNEID

FF WOLKENSTEIN

MASTER A1 1991 - 1995

FF PETERSBERG
FF PETERSBERG
FF REINSWALD

FF WOLKENSTEIN

SENIOREN 2 1996 - 2001

FF PETERSBERG
FF WOLKENSTEIN
FF WOLKENSTEIN
FF WOLKENSTEIN
FF WOLKENSTEIN
FF WOLKENSTEIN

SENIOREN 1 2002 - 2008

FF SEIS AM SCHLERN

FF SEISERALM
FF ST.OSWALD
FF SEISERALM
FF PETERSBERG

FF ST.MICHAEL/KASTELRUT
FF ST.MICHAEL/KASTELRUT

FF WOLKENSTEIN

FF ST.MICHAEL/KASTELRUT

FF WOLKENSTEIN
FF WOLKENSTEIN
FF ST.OSWALD

FF WOLKENSTEIN

FF ST.MICHAEL/KASTELRUT

FF REINSWALD

FF ST.MICHAEL/KASTELRUT
FF ST.MICHAEL/KASTELRUT

FF SEISERALM

ESPOSTA ORE: 10.50

TEMPO
FINALE

47.46

42.10
43.88
45.33
45.36
59.29

48.76
52.51

NON PAR

41.69
1'02.23

39.21
39.71
41.90
42.37

39.36
40.01
43.32
43.34
44.32
113.11

39.35
39.60
39.95
39.96
40.78
41.41
41.47
41.68
41.89
42.56
42.78
43.46
45.45
45.84
46.17
47.44
50.73

NON PAR

DISTACCO

8.34

0.00
1.78
3.23
3.26
17.19

0.00
3.75

0.00
20.54

0.00
0.50
2.69
3.16

0.00
0.65
3.96
3.98
4.96
33.75

0.00
0.25
0.60
0.61
1.43
2.06
212
2.33
2.54
3.21
3.43
4.11
6.10
6.49
6.82
8.09
11.38

LA GIURIA
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